+105˚C, Higher Ripple Current, Lower ESR than ULG
- 14 -
ULR Series
U
L
R
 S
e

Size
ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
2.5 220 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR227M0EE06 15 3400 10 280
2.5 330 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR337M0EE08 7 4200 10 280
2.5 390 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR397M0EE06 15 3400 10 280
2.5 470 5 x 9 D09 ULR477M0ED09 7 4180 10 280
2.5 560 5 x 8 D08 ULR567M0ED08 7 4180 10 280
2.5 560 5 x 9 D09 ULR567M0ED09 7 4180 10 280
2.5 560 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR567M0EE06 15 3400 10 280
2.5 560 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR567M0EE08 7 4000 10 280
2.5 560 8 x 8 F08 ULR567M0EF08 7 6100 10 280
2.5 680 8 x 6.5 F65 ULR687M0EF65 8 4900 10 340
2.5 680 8 x 8 F08 ULR687M0EF08 7 6100 10 390
2.5 820 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR827M0EE08 7 5600 10 410
2.5 820 8 x 7 F07 ULR827M0EF07 8 5600 10 410
2.5 820 8 x 8 F08 ULR827M0EF08 7 6100 10 410
2.5 820 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR827M0EF1A 7 6100 10 410
2.5 1000 8 x 8 F08 ULR108M0EF08 7 6100 10 500
2.5 1000 8 x 9 F09 ULR108M0EF09 7 6100 10 500
2.5 1000 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR108M0EF1A 7 6100 10 500
2.5 1200 8 x 8 F08 ULR128M0EF08 7 6100 10 600
2.5 1500 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR158M0EF1A 7 6100 10 750
2.5 1500 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR158M0EG1B 7 6100 10 750
2.5 2700 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR278M0EG1B 8 5560 10 1350
4 270 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR277M0GE08 12 3200 10 280
4 560 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR567M0GE08 7 5600 10 448
4 560 8 x 8 F08 ULR567M0GF08 7 6100 10 448
4 560 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR567M0GF1A 7 6100 10 448
4 680 8 x 8 F08 ULR687M0GF08 7 6100 10 544
4 680 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR687M0GF1A 7 6100 10 544
4 820 8 x 8 F08 ULR827M0GF08 7 6100 10 656
4 820 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR827M0GF1A 7 6100 10 656
4 1000 8 x 8 F08 ULR108M0GF08 7 6100 10 800
4 1000 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR108M0GG1B 7 6640 10 800
4 1200 8 x 8 F08 ULR128M0GF08 7 6100 10 960
4 1200 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR128M0GF1A 7 6100 10 960
4 1200 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR128M0GG1B 8 5600 10 960
4 2700 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR278M0GG1B 8 6900 10 2160
6.3 100 6.3 x 5.5 E55 ULR107M0JE55 80 1200 10 280
6.3 150 4 x 6.5 C65 ULR157M0JC65 100 2000 10 280
6.3 220 5 x 7 D07 ULR227M0JD07 11 3700 10 280
6.3 220 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR227M0JE06 20 3160 10 280
6.3 220 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR227M0JE08 20 3400 10 280
6.3 270 5 x 7 D07 ULR277M0JD07 11 3700 10 340
6.3 270 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR277M0JE06 20 3160 10 340
6.3 330 5 x 8 D08 ULR337M0JD08 12 2900 10 416
6.3 330 5 x 9 D09 ULR337M0JD09 11 3100 10 416
6.3 330 5.5 x 8 X08 ULR337M0JX08 12 2900 10 416
6.3 330 6.3 x 5.5 E55 ULR337M0JE55 20 3160 10 416
6.3 330 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR337M0JE06 20 3160 10 416
6.3 330 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR337M0JE08 10 4500 10 416
6.3 330 8 x 8 F08 ULR337M0JF08 8 5700 10 416
6.3 390 5 x 9 D09 ULR397M0JD09 11 3100 10 492
6.3 390 8 x 8 F08 ULR397M0JF08 8 5700 10 492
6.3 470 5 x 9.5 D95 ULR477M0JD95 10 3100 10 592
6.3 470 5 x 11 D11 ULR477M0JD11 11 3700 10 592
6.3 470 5.5 x 10 X10 ULR477M0JX10 11 3100 10 592
+105˚C, Higher Ripple Current, Lower ESR than ULG
- 17 -
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please be sure to
contact our sales offices or agents immediately.

Size
ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
6.3 470 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR477M0JE06 20 3160 10 592
6.3 470 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR477M0JE08 8 4700 10 592
6.3 470 8 x 8 F08 ULR477M0JF08 8 5700 10 593
6.3 470 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR477M0JF1A 7 6100 10 592
6.3 560 6.3 x 7 E07 ULR567M0JE07 16 3500 10 706
6.3 560 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR567M0JE08 8 4700 10 706
6.3 560 8 x 8 F08 ULR567M0JF08 8 5700 10 706
6.3 680 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR687M0JE08 8 4700 10 857
6.3 680 8 x 8 F08 ULR687M0JF08 8 5700 10 857
6.3 680 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR687M0JF1A 7 6100 10 857
6.3 680 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR687M0JG1B 7 6640 10 857
6.3 820 6.3 x 8.5 E85 ULR827M0JE85 8 4700 10 1033
6.3 820 6.3 x 9.5 E95 ULR827M0JE95 8 5030 10 1033
6.3 820 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR827M0JE11 8 5400 10 1033
6.3 820 8 x 8 F08 ULR827M0JF08 7 6100 10 1033
6.3 820 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR827M0JF1A 7 6100 10 1033
6.3 820 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR827M0JG1B 7 6640 10 1033
6.3 1000 6.3 x 10.5 E1K ULR108M0JE1K 8 4700 10 1260
6.3 1000 8 x 8 F08 ULR108M0JF08 7 6100 10 1260
6.3 1000 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR108M0JF1A 7 6100 10 1260
6.3 1000 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR108M0JG1B 10 5500 10 1260
6.3 1200 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR128M0JF1A 7 6100 10 1512
6.3 1500 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR158M0JF1A 10 5500 10 1890
6.3 1500 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR158M0JG1B 10 5560 10 1890
6.3 2200 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR228M0JG1B 10 5560 10 2772
6.3 2500 8 x 16 F16 ULR258M0JF16 8 6100 10 3150
6.8 1000 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR108M06E11 11 4650 10 1033
7 150 5 x 6 D06 ULR157M0SD06 12 2900 10 280
7 330 5 x 9 D09 ULR337M0SD09 11 3100 10 462
7 820 6.3 x 10 E10 ULR827M0SE10 10 4930 10 1148
7 820 8 x 8 F08 ULR827M0SF08 10 5030 10 1148
7.5 100 5 x 7 D07 ULR107M07D07 12 2900 10 280
7.5 330 5 x 9 D09 ULR337M07D09 12 3100 10 495
7.5 470 6.3 x 7 E07 ULR477M07E07 12 4050 10 705
7.5 500 5 x 8.5 D85 ULR507M07D85 12 4000 10 750
7.5 680 6.3 x 8.5 E85 ULR687M07E85 8 4700 10 1020
7.5 820 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR827M07E11 11 4700 10 1230
10 22 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR226M1AE08 45 1870 10 280
10 33 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR336M1AE08 35 2000 10 280
10 47 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR476M1AE08 32 2100 10 280
10 150 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR157M1AE11 25 2820 10 300
10 180 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR187M1AE08 25 2820 10 360
10 220 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR227M1AE06 15 2700 10 440
10 220 6.3 x 7 E07 ULR227M1AE07 15 2700 10 440
10 220 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR227M1AE08 12 3200 10 440
10 270 8 x 8 F08 ULR277M1AF08 14 4420 10 540
10 270 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR277M1AF1A 11 5100 10 540
10 330 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR337M1AE08 11 3500 10 660
10 330 8 x 8 F08 ULR337M1AF08 11 5000 10 660
10 330 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR337M1AF1A 11 5100 10 660
10 390 8 x 8 F08 ULR397M1AF08 11 5000 10 780
10 390 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR397M1AF1A 9 6100 10 780
10 470 6.3 x 8.5 E85 ULR477M1AE85 12 3500 10 940
10 470 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR477M1AE11 12 3750 10 940
10 470 8 x 8 F08 ULR477M1AF08 11 5000 10 940
10 470 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR477M1AF1A 9 5650 10 940
10 470 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR477M1AG1B 8 6100 10 940
+105˚C, Higher Ripple Current, Lower ESR than ULG
- 18 -
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please be sure to
contact our sales offices or agents immediately.

Size
ΦD x L (mm)
Size
Code Part Number
ESR
(mΩ, max/
20˚C, 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms/
105˚C, 100kHz)
DF
(%max)
Leakage
Current
(μA/2 mins)
10 560 8 x 8 F08 ULR567M1AF08 9 5600 10 1120
10 560 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR567M1AF1A 9 5650 10 1120
10 680 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR687M1AF1A 10 5800 10 1360
10 680 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR687M1AG1B 8 6100 10 1360
10 820 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR827M1AF1A 8 6100 10 1640
10 1000 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR108M1AF1A 10 5200 10 2000
10 1000 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR108M1AG1B 9 6100 10 2000
10 1200 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR128M1AG1B 8 6200 10 2400
12 330 5 x 9 D09 ULR337M1OD09 12 2690 10 792
14 560 6.3 x 10 E10 ULR567M14E10 12 3800 10 1568
16 22 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR226M1CE06 80 1200 10 280
16 47 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR476M1CE08 60 1500 10 280
16 100 5 x 9 D09 ULR107M1CD09 24 2820 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 6 E06 ULR107M1CE06 25 2700 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 7 E07 ULR107M1CE07 24 2820 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR107M1CE08 24 2820 10 320
16 100 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR107M1CE11 24 2820 10 320
16 180 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR187M1CF1A 13 5000 10 576
16 220 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR227M1CE11 20 3100 10 704
16 220 8 x 8 F08 ULR227M1CF08 13 4300 10 704
16 220 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR227M1CF1A 13 5000 10 704
16 270 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR277M1CE11 20 3100 10 864
16 270 8 x 8 F08 ULR277M1CF08 13 4300 10 864
16 270 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR277M1CF1A 13 5000 10 864
16 330 6.3 x 10.5 E1K ULR337M1CE1K 18 3200 10 1056
16 330 6.3 x 11 E11 ULR337M1CE11 18 3200 10 1056
16 330 8 x 7 F07 ULR337M1CF07 13 4300 10 1056
16 330 8 x 8 F08 ULR337M1CF08 13 4300 10 1056
16 330 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR337M1CF1A 10 5800 10 1056
16 330 10 x 9 G09 ULR337M1CG09 13 4300 10 1056
16 330 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR337M1CG1B 10 6100 10 1056
16 470 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR477M1CF1A 11 5100 10 1504
16 470 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR477M1CG1B 10 6100 10 1504
16 680 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR687M1CF1A 11 5100 10 2176
16 680 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR687M1CG1B 10 6100 10 2176
16 820 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR827M1CG1B 10 6100 10 2624
16 1000 8 x 16 F16 ULR108M1CF16 10 5950 10 3200
16 1000 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR108M1CG1B 10 6100 10 3200
20 33 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR336M1DE08 35 2000 10 280
20 47 8 x 8 F08 ULR476M1DF08 33 2100 10 280
20 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR107M1DF1A 32 2750 10 400
20 150 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR157M1DG1B 28 2900 10 600
25 22 6.3 x 8 E08 ULR226M1EE08 45 1870 10 280
25 33 8 x 8 F08 ULR336M1EF08 40 2050 10 280
25 47 8 x 8 F08 ULR476M1EF08 36 2100 10 280
25 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR107M1EF1A 32 2750 10 500
25 220 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR227M1EF1A 32 2750 10 1100
25 330 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR337M1EF1A 32 2750 10 1650
25 330 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR337M1EG1B 45 2700 10 1650
25 680 8 x 16 F16 ULR687M1EF16 16 4700 10 3400
25 1000 10 x 16 G16 ULR108M1EG16 10 6100 10 5000
35 100 8 x 11.5 F1A ULR107M1VF1A 55 2000 10 700
35 100 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR107M1VG1B 60 2000 10 700
35 220 10 x 12.5 G1B ULR227M1VG1B 50 2500 10 1540
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Organic Polymer Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Man Yue manufacturer: